CALLER
1

10

1"

12

13

14

BUY

SELL
XX
XX

XX

XX

XX

XX
XX

XX

ITEM
Wooden Flatbed Trailer
Wooden bi-fold shedders

Riding Lawn Mower
2x8 Shed
2005 Chevy

Tires
Weather Tech Floor Liners for 2017 through 2020 Hyundai Elantra

2013 Toyota Tundra with 5.7 V8, 148,000 miles

PRICE
$50
$20

$10
$95
$8,000

$100 for set
$100

$13,500

NUMBER
641-344-2290

712-246-8412

712-355-1566

712-310-7734

660-582-9653

LOCATION
Creston

Shenandoah

Council Bluffs

Treynor

Clearmont



