CALLER	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	NUMBER	LOCATION
1		xx	Wooden Flatbed Trailer	\$50	641-344-2290	Creston
		XX	Wooden bi-fold shedders	\$20		
2		xx	Riding Lawn Mower	\$10	712-246-8412	Shenandoah
3		xx	2x8 Shed	\$95	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		XX	2005 Chevy	\$8,000		
4		XX	Tires	\$100 for set		
		XX	Weather Tech Floor Liners for 2017 through 2020 Hyundai Elantra	\$100	712-310-7734	Treynor
5		XX	2013 Toyota Tundra with 5.7 V8, 148,000 miles	\$13,500	660-582-9653	Clearmont
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
40						
12						
13						
14						